
	 Eagle	 Birdie	 Bogey	 Double Bogey    |   * Played as an individual

CARMEL CUP RESULTS
AFTER FIRST ROUNDMISSISSIPPI STATE

Pl.	 Team	 Rd. 1	 Rd. 2	 Rd. 3	 Total	 Par
1.	 Texas A&M	 353			   353	 -7
2.	 Mississippi State	 366			   366	 +6
3.	 Oklahoma State	 367			   367	 +7
4.	 Vanderbilt	 368			   368	 +8
T5.	 TCU	 371			   371	 +11
		 Arkansas	 371			   371	 +11
7.	 Texas Tech	 374			   374	 +14
8.	 Oklahoma	 378			   378	 +18

MISSISSIPPI STATE SCORECARDS

TEAM LEADERBOARD

ROUND 1 | AUG. 29, 2025	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 OUT	 10	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18	 IN	 TOTAL	 PAR

Pebble Beach Resorts	 4	 5	 4	 4	 3	 5	 3	 4	 4	 36	 4	 4	 3	 4	 5	 4	 4	 3	 5	 36	 72
T3.	 Avery Weed (1)	 4	 5	 4	 4	 3	 4	 3	 4	 4	 35	 4	 4	 3	 4	 5	 4	 3	 4	 4	 35	 70	 -2
T11.	 Moa Stridh (5)	 4	 4	 4	 5	 3	 5	 3	 6	 4	 38	 4	 3	 3	 3	 5	 4	 4	 3	 5	 34	 72	 E
T19.	 Harper Hinckley (6)	 5	 4	 3	 5	 2	 6	 4	 6	 4	 39	 3	 4	 3	 5	 4	 4	 3	 5	 4	 35	 74	 +2
T25.	 Samantha Whateley (4)	 4	 4	 4	 4	 3	 6	 3	 4	 5	 39	 4	 4	 4	 5	 5	 4	 4	 3	 5	 38	 75	 +3
T25.	 Lynn van der Sluijs (2)	 5	 4	 3	 4	 4	 5	 2	 4	 5	 36	 4	 4	 3	 5	 4	 6	 5	 3	 5	 39	 75	 +3
T35.	 Izzy Pellot (3)	 5	 5	 4	 4	 3	 5	 3	 5	 5	 39	 4	 4	 3	 4	 5	 5	 4	 3	 6	 38	 77	 +5

Pl.	 Name 	 Team	 Rd. 1	 Rd. 2	 Rd. 3	 Total	 Par
T1.	 Cayetana Fernandez	 Texas A&M	 69			   69	 -3
		 Brynn Kort	 Texas A&M	 69			   69	 -3
T3.	 Avery Weed	 Mississippi State	 70			   70	 -2
		 Camille Min-Gaultier	 TCU	 70			   70	 -2
		 Grace Kilcrease	 Oklahoma State	 70			   70	 -2
		 Vanessa Borovilos	 Texas A&M	 70			   70	 -2
T7.	 Kristin Angosta	 TCU	 71			   71	 -1
		 Abbey Schutte	 Arkansas	 71			   71	 -1
		 Marta Silchenko	 Oklahoma State	 71			   71	 -1
		 Lauren Zaretsky	 Texas Tech	 71			   71	 -1
T11.	 Moa Stridh	 Mississippi State	 72			   72	 E
		 Sky Sudberry	 Texas A&M	 72			   72	 E
		 Lynn Lim	 Vanderbilt	 72			   72	 E
		 Kathryn Ha	 Vanderbilt	 72			   72	 E
		 Summer Lee	 Oklahoma State	 72			   72	 E
T16.	 Maria Jose Marin	 Arkansas	 73			   73	 +1
		 Reagan Chaney	 Oklahoma	 73			   73	 +1
		 Natalie Yen	 Texas A&M	 73			   73	 +1
T19.	 Harper Hinckley	 Mississippi State	 74			   74	 +2
		 +5 others...		  74			   74	 +2

TOP 20 PLAYERS

ROUND 2 | AUG. 30, 2025	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 OUT	 10	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18	 IN	 TOTAL	 PAR

Pebble Beach Resorts	 4	 5	 4	 4	 3	 5	 3	 4	 4	 36	 4	 4	 3	 4	 5	 4	 4	 3	 5	 36	 72

ROUND 3 | AUG. 31, 2025	 1	 2	 3	 4	 5	 6	 7	 8	 9	 OUT	 10	 11	 12	 13	 14	 15	 16	 17	 18	 IN	 TOTAL	 PAR

Pebble Beach Resorts	 4	 5	 4	 4	 3	 5	 3	 4	 4	 36	 4	 4	 3	 4	 5	 4	 4	 3	 5	 36	 72

CARMEL CUP 
AUG. 29-31, 2025

Pebble Beach Resorts | Pebble Beach, Calif. | Par: 72 | Yards: 6,071 
Host: Mississippi State
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Teams

1 Texas A&M 353 -7

2 Mississippi State 366 +6

3 Oklahoma State 367 +7

4 Vanderbilt 368 +8

T5 TCU 371 +11

T5 Arkansas 371 +11

7 Texas Tech 374 +14

8 Oklahoma 378 +18

POS Team RD 1

The Carmel Cup (Women)
Round: 1 Date: Aug 29 Type: Stroke Play

Pebble Beach Resorts - Pebble Beach - California: Pebble Beach Resorts | Carmel Cup 2025 | 6,071 yds | Par 72
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Players

T1 Cayetana Fernandez Texas A&M 69 -3

T1 Brynn Kort Texas A&M 69 -3

T3 Camille Min-Gaultier TCU 70 -2

T3 Grace Kilcrease Oklahoma State 70 -2

T3 Avery Weed Mississippi State 70 -2

T3 Vanessa Borovilos Texas A&M 70 -2

T7 Kirstin Angosta TCU 71 -1

T7 Abbey Schutte Arkansas 71 -1

T7 Marta Silchenko Oklahoma State 71 -1

T7 Lauren Zaretsky Texas Tech 71 -1

T11 Sky Sudberry Texas A&M 72 E

T11 Lynn Lim Vanderbilt 72 E

T11 Kathryn Ha Vanderbilt 72 E

T11 Moa Stridh Mississippi State 72 E

T11 Summer Lee Oklahoma State 72 E

T16 Maria Jose Marin Arkansas 73 +1

T16 Reagan Chaney Oklahoma 73 +1

T16 Natalie Yen Texas A&M 73 +1

T19 Savannah Barber Oklahoma 74 +2

T19 Sofia Barroso Sá TCU 74 +2

T19 Tillie Claggett Vanderbilt 74 +2

T19 Sara Im Vanderbilt 74 +2

T19 Denisa Vodickova Texas Tech 74 +2

T19 Harper Anne Hinckley Mississippi State 74 +2

T25 Lynn van der Sluijs Mississippi State 75 +3

T25 Reagan Zibilski Arkansas 75 +3

T25 Sam Whateley Mississippi State 75 +3

T25 Amy Squires Texas Tech 75 +3

T29 Maja Ambroziak Texas Tech 76 +4

T29 Natalie Blonien Arkansas 76 +4

T29 Audrey Rischer Oklahoma 76 +4

T29 Clarisa Temelo Arkansas 76 +4

T29 Ava Merrill Vanderbilt 76 +4

T29 Scarlett Schremmer Texas A&M 76 +4

T35 Izzy Pellot Mississippi State 77 +5

T35 Elizabeth Rudisill Vanderbilt 77 +5

T35 Ellie Bushnell Oklahoma State 77 +5

T35 Gracie McGovern TCU 77 +5

T35 Anna Kate Nichols Arkansas 77 +5

T35 Isabelle Schlick Oklahoma 77 +5

T35 Lucy Darr Oklahoma State 77 +5

T42 Gracie Mayo Oklahoma 78 +6

T42 Cameron Freund Texas Tech 78 +6

T44 Yvette O'Brien TCU 79 +7

T44 Charlotte Cattaneo TCU 79 +7

T44 Yu-Chu Chen Oklahoma State 79 +7

T44 MaKayla Tyrrell Oklahoma 79 +7

48 Danique Stokmans Texas Tech 84 +12

POS Player Team RD 1

The Carmel Cup (Women)
Round: 1 Date: Aug 29 Type: Stroke Play

Pebble Beach Resorts - Pebble Beach - California: Pebble Beach Resorts | Carmel Cup 2025 | 6,071 yds | Par 72


